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OWNER/DEVELOPER:   REDEEMER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 1046 MILLER STREET, WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27103 PHONE: (336) 245-1472 EMAIL:  RALEXANDER@SONICAIRE.COM EMAIL:  RALEXANDER@SONICAIRE.COM LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT:   MLA DESIGN GROUP ADDRESS:  120 CLUB OAKS COURT, SUITE 100, WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27104 CONTACT/PHONE NUMBER:  PAUL FIDISHUN, (336) 765-1923, PAUL@MILLERLA.COM PROPERTY LOCATION & ZONING: JURISDICTION:  CITY OF WINSTON-SALEM - WITHIN CITY LIMITS MAIN CHURCH PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1046 MILLER STREET, WINSTON-SALEM, NORTH CAROLINA EXISTING PARCELS ZONED RS-9 WITH REQUESTED ZONING OF IP-S 6825-30-6400, 0.206 ACRES - REDEEMER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (OWNER) 6825-30-5497, 0.411 ACRES - REDEEMER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (OWNER) 6825-30-4448, 0.83 ACRES - REDEEMER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (OWNER) - REQUESTING PORTION OF THIS PARCEL TO BE REZONED AS SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING - TOTAL AREA OF PARCEL TO BE REZONED = 0.4391 ACRES 6825-30-3345, 0.0591 ACRES - REDEEMER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (OWNER)  TOTAL AREA OF REQUESTED REZONING = 1.1152 ACRES DEED BOOK/PAGE OF ABOVE PARCELS: SEE THIS DRAWING WITHIN SITE PLAN EXISTING ZONING (ABOVE FOUR PARCELS): RS9    PROPOSED ZONING:  IP-S  EXISTING USE:  RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY PROPOSED USE: IP-S ZONING WITH USES AS PROPOSED USE: IP-S ZONING WITH USES AS REQUESTED BELOW   ADJACENT ZONING: IP & IP-S (SOUTH), RS9 (NORTH AND WEST)  THE "UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT ORDIANCE OF WINSTON-SALEM/FORSTYH COUNTY, NC" GOVERNS THE ZONING RESTRICTIONS.  THIS PROJECT IS WITHIN THE CITY LIMITS SITE SIZE AND COVERAGE: REZONING SITE TOTAL ACREAGE = 1.1152± ACRES (48,578 S.F.)REZONING SITE TOTAL ACREAGE PLUS CHURCH OWNED PROPERTIES IMPACTED BY PROPOSED SITE PLAN IMPROVEMENTS (INCLUDES 6825-30-6400, 6825-30-5497, 6825-30-4448, 6825-30-3345, 6825-30-5395, 6825-30-5043: 5.407± ACRES (235,528 S.F.)EX. IMPERVIOUS SURFACE AREA (TOTAL ALL IMPACTED PARCELS) = 102,108 S.F. (43.4%) EX. IMPERVIOUS SURFACE AREA TO BE REMOVED (TOTAL ALL PARCELS) = 957 S.F. (0.4%)  TOTAL NEW IMPERVIOUS SURFACE AREA (TOTAL ALL PARCELS) = 7,584 S.F. (3.2%) TOTAL PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS SURFACE AREA (TOTAL ALL PARCELS) = 108,735 S.F. (46.2%) NET INCREASE IN IMPERVIOUS SURFACE AREA = 6,627 S.F. (2.8%) TOTAL PROPOSED BUILDING TO LAND = 18.4% TOTAL PROPOSED PAVED/GRAVELED SURFACES TO LAND = 27.8%  TOTAL PROPOSED OPEN SPACE TO LAND = 53.8%  PROPOSED DISTURBED AREA = 21,084 S.F. THIS SITE WILL BE EXEMPT FROM STORMWATER REQUIREMENTS, PROPOSED INCREASE IN IMPERVIOUS SURFACE AREA BELOW THRESHOLD FOR REQUIRED BMP WATERSHED:  THIS SITE IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN A WATER SUPPLY WATERSHED INFRASTRUCTURE: WATER: EXISTING PUBLIC   SEWER:  EXISTING PUBLIC  GAS: AVAILABLE EXISTING PUBLIC   SEWER:  EXISTING PUBLIC  GAS: AVAILABLE SEWER:  EXISTING PUBLIC  GAS: AVAILABLE GAS: AVAILABLE STREET: EXISTING PUBLIC EXISTING PUBLIC OFF-STREET PARKING: PARKING PROVIDED:  PROPOSED SITE PLAN IMPROVEMENTS ADD A TOTAL OF (22) ADDITIONAL PARKING SPACES TO THE EXISTING SITE (SEE CALCULATIONS THIS SHEET)   BUFFERYARDS: 15' MINIMUM TYPE II BUFFERYARD REQUIRED IN LOCATIONS AS SHOWN ON PLAN WESTERN BUFFERYARD = 185 L.F. REQUIRED PLANTINGS = 185 L.F. / 100 x (2), (8), (20) = (4) TREES, (15) PRIM. EV., (37) SHRUBS PROPOSED PLANTINGS = (4) DECIDUOUS TREES, (15) PRIMARY EVERGREENS, (37) SHRUBS NORTHERN BUFFERYARD = 179 L.F. REQUIRED PLANTINGS = 179 L.F. / 100 x (2), (8), (20) = (4) TREES, (15) PRIM. EV., (36) SHRUBS PROPOSED PLANTINGS = (4) DECIDUOUS TREES, (10) PRIMARY EVERGREENS, (23) SHRUBS (REQUESTING ALTERNATE COMPLIANCE FOR THE NORTHERN BUFFERYARD DUE TO EXISTING LOCATION OF HOUSE AND DRIVEWAY WITHIN THE PROPOSED 15' BUFFERYARD AREA) NORTHERN BUFFER BETWEEN SUBDIVIDED LOTS = 130 L.F. REQUIRED PLANTINGS = 130 L.F. / 100 x (2), (8), (20) = (3) TREES, (11) PRIM. EV., (26) SHRUBS PROPOSED PLANTINGS = (3) DECIDUOUS/EVERGREEN CANOPY TREES - SEE BUFFER NOTE THIS SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION  STREETYARD: 1O' MINIMUM WIDTH ALONG 35 L.F. MILLER STREET: STREET TREES REQUIRED = 35 L.F. / 100 x (2) TREES = (1) STREET TREE REQUIRED PLUS STREETYARD SHRUBS PLANTED 18'' EDGE TO EDGE, MIN. 18'' HT. AT TIME OF PLANTING. STREET TREES PROPOSED = (2) EXISTING CANOPY TREES LOCATED ON EITHER SIDE OF DRIVE, SHRUBS SHALL BE PLANTED AS REQUIRED 18'' EDGE TO EDGE, 18'' MIN. HT. VEHICULAR SURFACE AREA TREE REQUIREMENTS: (1) TREE PER 5,000 S.F. EXPANSION VSA: REQUIRED:  6,725 S.F. VSA EXPANSION / 5,000 S.F. = (2) VSA TREES REQUIRED PROPOSED:  (2) VSA LARGE VARIETY TREES PROPOSED REQUESTING THE FOLLOWING USES ALLOWED IN IP ZONING DISTRICT TO REMAIN AS ALLOWED USES WITHIN THE PROPOSED IP-S ZONING: RESIDENTIAL BUILDING, SINGLE FAMILY, CHURCH OR RELIGIOUS INSTITUTION - NEIGHBORHOOD, CHURCH OR RELIGIOUS INSTITUTION - COMMUNITY, AND, SCHOOL - PRIVATE NOTES AND PURPOSE STATEMENT: REDEEMER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH IS REQUESTING THE REZONING OF A PORTION OF ONE PARCEL AND OR THE ENTIRE AREA OF THREE PARCELS FROM CURRENT RS9 TO IP-S ZONING.  THE CHURCH IS MAKING THIS REQUEST DUE TO A NEED TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL PARKING FOR THE MAIN CHURCH BUILDING WITH SAFER/INCREASED CONNECTIVITY VEHICULAR CIRCULATION ALONG THE NORTHERN FACE OF THE EXISTING CHURCH.  THIS REQUEST IS ALSO BEING MADE TO UNIFY THE ADJACENT CHURCH PROPERTIES ZONING IN CONSIDERATION OF THE REQUESTED USES ALLOWED WITHIN THE CURRENT IP AND IP-S ZONED PROPERTIES THAT REDEEMER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH CURRENTLY OWNS AND OPERATES.
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TYPE II BUFFER NOTE:   IN THE EVENT OF AN OWNERSHIP CHANGE FOR THE NORTHERN PORTION OF THE PROPERTY CURRENTLY IDENTIFIED BY PIN 6825-30-4448 (TO BE SUBDIVIDED), THE APPLICANT (REDEEMER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH) SHALL INSTALL A TYPE II BUFFERYARD MEETING ALL STANDARDS OF THE BUFFERYARD PROVISIONS OF THE UDO.   SIGN NOTE:   NO ELECTRONIC MESSAGE SIGN(S) SHALL BE PERMITTED ON THE PROPERTY. ADA NOTE:   ALL BUILDING CODE ADA REQUIREMENTS SHALL BE MET DURING ANY FUTURE UPFIT OF THE EXISTING RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS ALONG MILLER STREET INCLUDED IN THIS REZONING REQUEST. 
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Conditions Amended

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE:   THE ZONING DESIGNATION FOR THE PROPERTIES IDENTIFIED BY PINS 6825-30-6400 (1036 MILLER STREET) AND 6825-30 5497 (1030 MILLER STREET) SHALL REVERT TO RS9 IF THOSE PROPERTIES ARE SOLD AT ANY TIME BY THE PETITIONER
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